Labmix

find your standards

Labmix24 GmbH
Kesseldorfer Rott 24
46499 Hamminkeln
Germany

Tel:
Fax:
Web:
E-Mail:

+49 (0) 2852 96064 00
+49 (0) 2852 96064 24
www.labmix24.com
info@labmix24.com

Lead Calcium Battery Alloy, Cast, Certified Reference Material (CRM), disc 40 mm x 15

mm

Art. ID

Unit
Deliverydetails

Text/Information

MBH-84XBA3D

disc

No Dangerous Good /not restricted

Analyte/Parameter
Silver (Ag)
Aluminium (Al)
Arsenic (As)
Bismuth (Bi)
Calcium (Ca)
Cadmium (Cd)
Copper (Cu)
Magnesium (Mg)
Nickel (Ni)
Antimony (Sb)
Tin (Sn)
Tellurium (Te)

Zinc (Zn)

CAS number
[7440-22-4]
[7429-90-5]
[7440-38-2]
[7440-69-9]
[7440-70-2]
[7440-43-9]
[7440-50-8]
[7439-95-4]
[7440-02-0]
[7440-36-0]
[7440-31-5]
[13494-80-9]
[7440-66-6]

Concentration/Value
0,0062
0,0043
(<0,0005)
0,0351
0,0212
0,0047
0,0061
0,00038
~0,0001
~0,006
0,324
(<0,0005)
0,0032
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